GUTTADAURO
 LENGTH
SHIELD
WIRING MAP
P2P1
7 WHITE
8 BROWN
5 WHITE

GOLD PLATED CONTACTS
8
''P1''
1
1
''P2''
8
PART NUMBER LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
0.5 [0.15]TRM695ASFZ-WHT-05F
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-1F 1.0 [0.30]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-2F 2.0 [0.60]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-3F 3.0 [0.91]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-5F 5.0 [1.52]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-7F 7.0 [2.13]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-10F 10.0 [3.04]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-15F 15.0 [4.57]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-20F 20.0 [6.09]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-25F 25.0 [7.62]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-50F 50.0 [15.24]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-60F 60.0 [18.28]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-70F 70.0 [21.33]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-80F 80.0 [24.38]
TRM695ASFZ-WHT-100F 100.0 [30.48]
A
B
C
D